JC35N8 Linear Actuator
Application field - Medical Line
Preferably in medical beds, nursing beds, patient
lift and etc.
JC35N8 is a line actuator with large load capacity, compact
structure of small volume as well high IP grade of IPX6.
General Features
1 / 9

11
6 / 9
Ordering Key
Model JC35N8
Optional features 0
0 = Standard / P = Only push / S = With safety nut
Y = With hall sensor / J = Only push+safety nut
N = Only push + safety nut + hall sensor
Load in push 2D5
2D5=2500N / 2=2000N / 1D5=1500N
0D8=800N / 0D5=500N
Speed at full load 2D8
2D8=2.8mm/s
3D4=3.4mm/s
3D6=3.6mm/s
6D3=6.3mm/s
8=8mm/s
Input voltage 24 24 = 24 VDC
Stroke length/
lnstallation dimension
100/275
Stroke length = XXX
Installation dimension = XXX
Clevis directions 0 0 = Standard
Color G G = Grey (RAL7035) / B = Black (RAL9005)
End clevis specification 25
25 = B25; without slot, hole 12.5, 10.1 with bushing; JC35N8 end
clevis integral to the shell
End clevis material S S = Plastic
Top clevis specification 39
39 = F39: steel, without slot, hole 12.5, 10.1 with bushing, matching
Φ20 tube
40=F40: steel, slot 6.5, hole 12.5, 10.1 with bushing, matching Φ20
tube
Brake specification 0 0 = No brake
Type of plug and cable 02
02 = 4-pin DIN plug
21 = 6-pin ET plug
Cable length 0D5 0D5 = 0.5m / 1D5=1.5m
Take JC35N802D52D824100/2700G25S390020D5 for example
7 / 9
Ordering Details
End clevis: B25